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Nane
ACKERVAN
BARLOW
BEEM
BEESON
BERTONI
Bl NGHAM
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BROOKS
BROWN
CAMVACK
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHANDLER
CLARK
COBB

CRI TCHFI ELD
CUWM NGS
DAVI D
DEBBAN
DEETZ
DONG
EGBERT
EGBERT
ELDREDGE
ESSON
FERI ANTE
FERNANDEZ
FERRELL
FI SHER

FI SHER

FI SHER
FLI NT
FLORI AN
FORDI N
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL
GARTNER
G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GREY

GUI NN
GUTHRI E
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY
HAMMOND
HATCH
HAVKER
HAYE
HESS

H LD

First
Narme
JOLENE
SHANE
STACI E
CARCL
JENNI FER
COURTNEY
TENA
TRACY
SALLY
JANI S
SHARI
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
REBECCA
GEORGE
DEBORAH
MARLA
JESSI CA
CHERYL

KI MBERLY
W LLI AM
ZACHARY
MEGHAN
TERRY
RANDI
GRETCHEN
TRACI
FRANCES
JODI E

G NGER
KATHI E
MARI LYN
ROBYN
JESSI CA
KARLENE
KRI STY
KAREN
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN

KEVI N
SAVANTHA
JERCLD
JULI E
MELAN E
SUSAN
MELI NDA
LAURI E
SHAUN
DEBORAH
MARNI
SHANE

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER
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04/ 24/ 2015
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04/ 24/ 2015
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G oss Pay
Anpunt

1, 037.
1, 834.
2, 645.
3, 274.
212.
4,014,
721.
2, 030.
2, 826.
4, 313.
1,143.
3, 879.
1, 035.
1, 035.
260.
255.
1, 088.
255.
2, 547.
2, 402.
65.
85.
3,672.
759.
2, 826.
986.
2, 645.
1,425.
765.
2,791,
1, 465.
814.
1, 066.
3, 197.
2,724,
136.
4,224,
3, 793.
2, 367.
3, 365.
6, 764.
85.
986.
3, 693.
1, 953.
2,578.
3, 835.
260.
1,425.
3, 566.
1, 492.
918.
5, 250.

22
09
83
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75
06
20
17
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a4
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00
83
22
17
28
83
a4
95
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98
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63
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28
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a4
25
10
23
00
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Nane
HOLLOWAY
HOUSTON- PONELL
HUDDLESTON
HUMPHRI ES
HUNT
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JUSTESEN
KENNI SON
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KRUNI CH
LAVBERT
LANTZ
LARSON
LASSEN

LI ERVAN

LI TTLER
LOHRY
LOVE
LUDLOW
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI

MANSFI ELD
MARCH
MCGOVERN
MCGOVERN
MCKAY
MEEKS
METZLER

M TTELSTADT
MORSE
MOSS
MURRAY
NEBEKER
NELSON
OGLESBEE
QLI VER
ONEI DA
ORBAN
OVNENS
PARENT
PATTERSON
Pat t er son
PEDROW
PETERS

Pl ERCE
POORTVLI ET
POSPI CHAL
PRESTON

First

JOobY
PAMELA
SUSAN
JANA
BRANDON
DEBORAH
HUBERT
JANET
CARCL
GLORI A
LEI SA
GAI L
VEENDY
JAMES
PAMELA
SARA
AUDREY
CARLA
TAVARA
DAVWNA
PATRI CK
LI SA
SEAN
ROY
MATT
JILL

BRI AN
CARRI E
NACM
RUSSELL
SHERRI
JOobY
LAUREEN
JESSE
MELI SSA
LANA
RHOETA
KATRI NA
AWY
DEANN
PEARL
CYNTHI A
CATHY
JENNI FER
MARY
DENI SE
LaRel |
VERA
TERI
VEENDY
W LLEM
SUSAN
BRENDA

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER
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TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
VEENDEL L
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER
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Check Date

04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

1, 508.
5, 700.
4,195,
3, 793.
6, 120.
5, 304.

340.
3, 793.
1,372.
1, 024.
1,372.
3, 274.
3, 526.
3,524,
4, 257.
4, 083.
4,125.
1,442.

520.
2, 199.
2,033.
3, 936.
2, 240.
5, 953.
5, 580.
1,362.
1, 055.
2,793.
3, 003.

130.

422.
3, 156.
3, 835.
2,724,
2, 086.
3, 143.
1,241.
2,932.
2, 986.

631.
1,109.
3, 835.

545.
2, 645.
3, 835.
1, 681.
5, 493.
1,547.
5, 000.
4, 335.
2, 046.
1, 907.
1, 780.

36
17
83
83
84
42
00
83
56
30
56
42
00
58
83
58
25
51
00
24
60
08
04
17
25
08
00
67
92
00
50
08
50
17
31
33
63
08
91
67
40
50
57
83
50
01
87
49
00
50
48
40
62

Page: 2
3:01 PM



4pnpro06. p 98-2
05. 15. 02. 00. 04

Last

RAVBEYER
RI CHARDS
RI CHARDS
RI DLEY
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROOD
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFI ELD
SHANK
SHETLER

SI LER

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STORRER
STRADLEY
SWAYZE
SVEET
SYBESMA
TAYLOR

TI CKNER
TREMBLAY
TURNER
TW TCHELL
VAZQUEZ
WALKER
WATERVAN
VENDEL L
VESTERVANN
WHI TE

WHI TNEY
WOLF

VR GHT
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 143

Rk kR O Sk Ik O R

First
Narme

LI NDA
DEBRA

ED

LORI

ALI Cl A-JO
KIM
LASHELL
DANI EL

R LANI
TERESA
KELLI
TRENT
SHARLENE
KELLI E
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
STACY

M KAYSI E
AUDREY
W LLI AM
CARCL
BUCK
ANDREA
REBECCA
JEVEL
PHYLLI S
VI CTOR
JANA
JAMES
SARAH
SCOTT
SHON

KI ELE

BRI AN
ROBYN

KRI STAN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER
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Check Date

04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015
04/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anount
1,293. 30
4,034. 42
4,023.58
1, 137.50
3, 156. 08
1, 557.17
1,061. 53
2,417.36
4,296.08
552. 50
1, 769. 56
2,845.84
877.31
1,322.92
3, 835.50
3,498. 33
1,906. 31
1, 035. 44
3, 316. 08
3, 835.50
3, 835.50
130. 00
608. 50
3,835.50
3,835.50
3,835.50
243.50
1,514.75
1, 786. 88
3,835.50
2,645.83
2,645.83
2,590. 32
2,645.83
4, 960. 58
3,835.50
852. 00
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